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April 28th & 29th

VINTAGE

12-3PM

Bash Car Show
"Over FORTY '20's & '30's era vintage cars"

Car Tour

Saturday, April 24ath
Downtown Strawn
8:30 am
11:00 - 4:00
12:00 - 4:00
12:00 - 3:00
11:30 - 3:00
12:30 — 4:30
12:00 — 3:00
3:00 - 5:00
5:00
©:00
©6:30
. 8:00

BBQ Cook-Off start time

Art & Crafts in City Park

Lone Star Street Cars — Car Show
Bankhead Highway Vintage g@r@v
Lunch (Hamburgers, Hotdogs, Chl"ps% iinks)
Linda Dennis & the Jailhouse Band ! Ofk
Horseshoe Tournament

Bingo

Cook-Off Awards

BBQ Dinner

Keep Texas Beautiful Art Contest Awards & Community Awards
Dance (Pavilion)

**Todd Freeman & the Bullet Proof Band**

Palo Pinto County Historical Tour
*10 Historical Sites Available for Tour*

Tickets available at each location!

Strawn, TX USA

2017 BASH COOK-OFF

Cook-off info-:

To-enter Call Low Jones 940-329-8756
for fuwther updates and entry forms check chaunber
facebook ,Yow can avrive to-camp awnytime after
noow ow Friday and stay ttll Sunday Morning,
There are no-electric or water hook ups.

Friday night:
7PM obew drink: anything goes mix-offi $10
7PM Appett cootk- 10
Satwrdovy: SEENERR S
9AM Bloody Mary $10
Salsav $10
Beans $15
Dutch Oven Dessert $15
Pork Ribs $20
Chicken $20
Brisket $20

5PM Winners announced Satwrdovy

For more information Call:
Vendors: Terri @ (254) 413-3466
Cook-Off: Lou @ (940) 329-8756
General: Alan @ (940) 654-0455
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Saturday, April 29th
Downtown Strawn
•	8:30 am           BBQ Cook-Off start time
•	11:00 - 4:00    Art & Crafts in City Park
•	12:00 - 4:00    Lone Star Street Cars – Car Show
•	12:00 - 3:00    Bankhead Highway Vintage Car Caravan
•	11:30 – 3:00    Lunch (Hamburgers, Hotdogs, Chips, Drinks)
•	12:30 – 4:30    Linda Dennis & the Jailhouse Band
•	12:00 – 3:00    Horseshoe Tournament
•	3:00 - 5:00      Bingo
•	5:00                Cook-Off Awards
•	6:00                BBQ Dinner 
•	6:30   Keep Texas Beautiful Art Contest Awards & Community Awards
•	8:00   Dance (Pavilion)   **Todd Freeman & the Bullet Proof Band**  
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    Tickets available at each location!
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